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Fabric: Be Great 145
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Chielo

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Fixed upholstery

STANDARD:

Metal legs

ELEMENTS:

73

73

43

103

* Dimensions may be differences +/- 3%, depending on the choice 

 and conguration upholstery.Tolerance for dimensions of nal product rises,  

due to the characteristic of model and fabric that has been choosen by client. 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MEASUREMENTS*:

SEAT: llled in with HR-3532 foam

BACK: llled in with HR-3020 foam
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DECO CUSHIONS PER ELEMENT:
Sofas: 2 x 40X40 

PL/PR,DL/R,Chair: 1 x 40X40 

C: 3 x 40X40 
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